
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

LO206 JR2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

827 

855 

4 

3 

16 

5 

8 

11 

75 

19 

33 

72X 

31 

508 

90 

54 

459 

43 

419 

Name 

Alexander Chartier 

Kane Pexa 

Nixx Eggleston 

Jacob Longenecker 

Jonathon R Bischof 

James Jeffries 

Giovanni Santora 

Max Spilger 

Oliver Wolcott 

Summer Joy Haley 

Michael Jeffries 

Hamza Rasidagic 

Paityn Feyen 

Noah Jones 

Kaylee Countryman 

Julian Lucas 

Camron Simpson 

Sydney Bowers 

Selina Simpson 

Points 

219 

194 

174 

159 

149 

139 

129 

119 

109 

99 

94 

89 

84 

79 

74 

69 

64 

59 

54 

Laps led 

5 

5 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff 

0.176 

0.656 

0.810 

1.424 

4.415 

8.113 

8.255 

8.379 

13.950 

14.901 

15.296 

18.880 

19.019 

21.639 

29.661 

34.443 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

7:43.779 

7:43.955 

7:44.435 

7:44.589 

7:45.203 

7:48.194 

7:51.892 

7:52.034 

7:52.158 

7:57.729 

7:58.680 

7:59.075 

8:02.659 

8:02.798 

8:05.418 

8:13.440 

8:18.222 

5.646 

6.552 

Best Lap 

45.185 

45.460 

45.412 

45.561 

45.504 

45.804 

45.898 

45.764 

45.889 

45.797 

46.404 

46.412 

46.277 

46.299 

46.244 

46.745 

46.593 

In Lap 

9 

8 

9 

5 

5 

5 

8 

7 

7 

7 

8 

8 

5 

8 

8 

9 

9 

0 

0 

SubClass Comment 

 

Printed: 5/15/2022 8:48:32 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Brian Jason 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  PKRA 

Summer Race #2 
LO206 JR2 

Main 

Race (10 Laps) started at 20:58:47 

CCW Short Track 0.650 miles 

5/14/2022 20:50 


